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CLASS XII.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

75

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services,

;em.

19
2,12:

0-1.
Miles.

WORKING EAILWATS—continued.

22
VOTE No. 61—continued.
Westpobt Section, 1900-1—31 miles.
Maintenance—

"Wages—Structures„ Miscellaneous
Stores—Rails,, Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous

£

1,629
454
150
516

1,095
78
25

Locomotive—
"Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores, „ „ Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Contingencies

3,947

1,740
2,290
1,250
1,150

650
100
103

Traffic—
Casual Labour and Overtime
Stores and,Stationery
Miscellaneous

7,283
2,508

440
150

3,098

23 Nelson Section, 1900-1—23 miles.
Maintenance—

Wages—Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous
Stores — Rails,, Sleepers ... ...„ Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous

14,328

1,660
131
135
982
525

1,072
103
84

4,692

Locomotive—
Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores „ „ Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Contingencies

410
365
225
395
645
30
11

2,081

Traffic—Casual Labour and Overtime
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous ... ...

972
210

90

1,272

8,045
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