## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS XII - WORKING RAILWAYS-continued.

m.							1900-1.		
_								Miles.	
	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.								
	VOTE No. 61—continued.						£	£	
22	WESTPORT SECTION, 1900-1-31 miles.					~	æ		
	Maintenar Wages-	<i>ice</i> — —Structures					1,629		
	wages	Miscellaneous		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•	•••	454		
	Stores-			•••			150		
	,,	Sleepers					516		
	,,	Structures					1,095		
	,,	Buildings		•••			78		
	,,,	Miscellaneous				•••	25		
	Tanamatin						3,947		
	Locomotive Wages,	$^{e}$ Renewals and E	Repairs.	Locomotive			1,740		
	,,	"	,,	Carriage and	Wagon		2,290		
	Stores,	"	"	Locomotive	Ü		1,250		
	<b>.</b> ".	1 757	,,	Carriage and	$\mathbf{W}\mathbf{agon}$	•••	1,150		
	Fuel an	d Water-supply		•••		•••	650		
	Uil, Tal	llow, and Stores				•••	100		
	Conting	generes		•••		•••	103		
	Traffic						7,283		
	Casual Labour and Overtime						2,508		
		and.Stationery	ишо	•••		•••	2,308		
	Miscell	aneous		•••		•••	150		
						ļ	3,098		
30	Nargov Sugarov 1000 1 99 11						14,328		
23	Nelson Section, 1900-1-23 miles.  Maintenance-								
		-Structures					1,660		
	,,	Buildings					131		
	, ,,	Miscellaneous					135		
	Stores-			***		٠	982		
	. "	Sleepers		•••		•••	525		
	,,	Structures		***			1,072		
	,,	Buildings Miscellaneous		4			103 84		
		TIBOOHAMEOUS		. •••		•••			
		•					4,692		
	Locomotive— Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive								
	Wages,	Kenewals and H	tepairs,		<b>137</b>		410		
,	Stores	, ,,	"	Carriage and	w agon	•••	365		
	Stores	,,	17	Locomotive Carriage and	Wagon	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 225 \\ 395 \end{array}$		
	Fuel an	d Water-supply	"	Carriage and	44 orange	• • • •	645		
		llow, and Stores					30	× .	
	Conting	gencies					11		
		•		•		- 1.			
					•		2,081		
	Traffic—						,		
	Casual Labour and Overtime					972			
	Stores	and Stationery		•••			210		
	Miscell	aneous					90	1.	
							1,272		
							8,045		
	]						0,090		